
SEL-C805 Multimode Fiber-Optic Cable
200 Micron Core Diameter, Hard-Clad Silica Fiber-Optic Cable

(1)

Part Number: C 8 0 5 0

Cable Construction

Zipcord 1 Fiber* Z 0 1

Zipcord 2 Fibers* Z 0 2

Heavy Duty PVC Jacketed 2 Fibers* D 0 2

Heavy Duty PVC Jacketed 4 Fibers* D 0 4

Waterproof Heavy Duty Jacketed 2 Fibers* G 0 2

Waterproof Heavy Duty Jacketed 4 Fibers* G 0 4

Jacket Marking

Standard 0

Termination

Bulk Cable: No Terminations 0 0

V-Pin Connectors on Both Ends V V

ST
®
 Connector on Both Ends S S

Other Options

No Options X

Pulling Loop (For use with Heavy Duty cables only)* 1

Length
Specify length Enter length in meters with leading zeros. 

(Example: 15 meters = 0015)

Accessories
Termination Kits

V-Pin Termination Kit* T 8 0 0

ST Connector Termination Kit* 2 4 0 - 1 5 0 1

Fiber Stripper - Replacement 

Blade Kit*
9 1 5 9 0 0 2 5 2

Connectors

V-Pin Connector* P 8 0 0

V-Pin Connectors (Pack of 25)

*
9 1 5 9 0 0 0 6 7

ST Connector* 0 9 0 - 5 0 0 1

Splice Bushings

V-Pin Connector Splice 

Bushing*
S 8 0 0

ST Connector Splice Bushing* 0 9 0 - 5 0 1 2

V-Pin Latch Kit (Pack of 10)* 9 2 1 0

Magnetic Cable Guide* M C G

* Additional Cost

(1)
 Cables are priced per options selected.
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